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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Kyle D Hoffman

Filing Report Address: 1318 T AVENUE

Address2:

City: Coldwater Zip: 67029 County: Comanche

Home Phone: (620) 582-2217 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District; 116

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 J TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

; (Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

{Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/print

I (Schedule D) view/print

$4,461.06

$15,600.00

$20,061.06

$12,181.64

$7,879.42J

$0.00

11689.65

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 12:20:32 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephen L Hokanson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Rural Ind Telecoms
PAC
3745SWWanamakerRD
Suite B
PO Box 4799
Topeka KS 66604

BlueCross BlueShield of
Kansas
1133SWTopekaBoulvd
Topeka KS 66629-0001

Pharmaceutical Care
Management Association
325 7th St NW
9th Floor
Washington DC 20004

KS WSW PAC
212SW8thAveSte202
Topeka KS 66603

Free State PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville KS 66935

KS Hospital Associaiton
PAC
215SE8thAve.
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Optometric PAC
632SWVanBurenSt
Ste 100
Topeka KS 66603

Sunflower Dairy PAC
1037HWY39
Fort Scott KS 66701

Eye Care Associates of

Wichita, PA
32 IS Hillside
Wichita KS 67211

Deena Sandall

1141 N 199th Cir
Goddard KS 67052-8835

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.001

$100.00

$100.00



10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/14/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

Maydew Thibault
Optometry, LLC
PO Box 1024
Pratt KS 67124

Ryan Emrick
2113N Glen Wood Ct
Wichita KS 67230

Leadingage Kansas
217SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Assn PAC
100 SE 9th St
Ste 100
Topeka KS 66612-1213

Energy Transfer PAC
1005 Congressional Ave
Suite 995
Austin TX 78701

Kansas Committee for
Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC

835SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612-1671

Wichita Regional Chamber
PAC
350 W Douglas Ave
Wichita KS 67202

Interhab Champion Fund
PAC
700 SW Jackson St
Ste 1100
Topeka KS 66603-3776

Kansas Bankers Assoc PAC

PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Kansas Manufactured
Housing Ind PAC
3521 SW 5th St.
Topeka KS 66606

NextEra Energy Resources
LLC
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach FL 33408

Delta Dental of Kansas
PO Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278-9769

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$200.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00



10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

Kansas Contractors Assoc.

PAC
800 SW Jackson Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Restaurant &
Hospitality Associaiton
PAC
3500 N Rock Rd. Bldg
1300
Wichita KS 67226

Altria Client Services
3601 Commerce Rd
PO Box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Travel Industry Association
ofKSPAC
215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls KS
66845

AT&T
1010 Pine Street
St. Louis MO 63101

Kansas Automobile Dealers
Election Action Committee

731 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka KS 66603-3807

Butler National

Corporation
1 Aero Plaza

New Century KS 66031

Merck Sharp & Dohme
LLC
126 East Lincoln Ave
PO Box 2000
Rahway NJ 7065

Kansas Dental PAC
5200 SW Huntoon St.
Topeka KS 66604

PhRMH
670 Maine AveSW
Ste 1000
Washington DC 20024

Venture Corporation
PO BOX 1486
Great Bend KS 67530

Anheuser Bush
One Bush Place
St Louis MO 63118

Atmos Energy Corp PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00



09/16/24

09/16/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

08/13/24

08/08/24

07/26/24

Suite 160
Dallas TX 75240

Associated General
Contractors ofKS
765 E 2nd St N
Wichita KS 67202

ACEC of Kansas PAC
825
Suite 500
Topeka KS 66612

The Williams Companies
PO Box 21218
Tulsa OK 74121

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka, KS 66611

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Sandra F Hoffman Tmst
1382 AveT
Coldwater KS 67029

Motorola Solutions, Inc
PAC
601 Pennsylvania Ave, NW
Suite 675 North
Washington DC 20004

Check

Check

Check

Check

Loan

Check

Check

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$15600.00

$0
$0

$0
$15600.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date

10/24/24

10/22/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

08/30/24

08/08/24

Name and Address

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Comanche County Republican Party
Not Available
Coldwater KS 67029

Sleep Inn
20662 W 151 st St
Olathe KS 66061

RHCC
14206 Eby
OverlandPark KS 66221

Charlus Bishop
220 W. D Ave.
PO Box 395
Kingman KS 67068

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

RHCC
14206 Eby
OverlandPark KS 66221

Valley Print Logistics
160 S. SHERIDAN
Valley Center KS 67147

Pratt County Fair
S24W. 1st St
Pratt KS 67124

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 8/13/24

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 8/13/24

Donation/Contrib

Meeting/Travel

Donation/Contrib

Reimbursement per Ks Gov Ethics

Comm

Candidate (self) Repay Loan 12/31/21
Mileage 3789

Donation/Contrib

Newsletter Printing

Donation/Contrib Premium sale

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$126.79

$4,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$590.311

$1,500.001



07/29/24

07/28/24

Sumner County Jr Livestock
Association
320 N Jefferson
Wellington KS 67152

Barber County Fair
118 E. Washington
Medicine Lodge KS 67104

Donation/Contrib Premium Add on

Donation/Contrib Premium sale

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$680.00

$2,085.00

$11832.10

$349.54

$12181.64
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date

07/25/24

12/31/23

12/31/22

10/31/22

07/21/22

12/31/21

Name and Address

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Kyle Hoffman
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan from Candidate- Mileage
2842

Loan from Candidate- Mileage
6376

Loan from Candidate Mileage
1443

Loan from Candidate Mileage
3177

Loan from Candidate- Mileage
1957/870

Loan from Candidate- Mileage
3789

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$1,904.141

$4,182.66

$901.88

$1,985.63

$1,688.60

$1,026.74

$11,689.651
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