Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Kyle D Hoffman

Filing Report Address: 1318 T AVENUE

Address2:

City: Coldwater Zip: 67029 County: Comanche Home Phone: (620) 582-2217 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 116

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	gudingskaupter tudy (pod krygersk), i not ar genedalist fil oppret find krysen frei film kilonium. De latter 100 de 1110 fil gudingskaupter tudy (pod krygersk), i not ar genedalist fil oppret find krysen frei film krysen film (100 de 1110 film).	\$4,461.06
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$15,600.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$20,061.06
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$12,181.64
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,879.42
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	11689.65

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 12:20:32 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephen L Hokanson

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/22/24	Kansas Rural Ind Telecoms PAC 3745 SW Wanamaker RD Suite B PO Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
10/22/24	BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Boulvd Topeka KS 66629-0001	Check		\$500.00
10/22/24	Pharmaceutical Care Management Association 325 7th St NW 9th Floor Washington DC 20004	Check		\$250.00
10/21/24	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$200.00
10/21/24	Free State PAC PO Box 541 Belleville KS 66935	Check		\$500.00
10/21/24	KS Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Ave. Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
10/16/24	Kansas Optometric PAC 632 SW Van Buren St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
10/16/24	Sunflower Dairy PAC 1037 HWY 39 Fort Scott KS 66701	Check		\$250.00
10/16/24	Eye Care Associates of Wichita, PA 321 S Hillside Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$100.00
10/16/24	Deena Sandall 1141 N 199th Cir Goddard KS 67052-8835	Check		\$100.00

10/16/24	Maydew Thibault Optometry, LLC PO Box 1024 Pratt KS 67124	Check	\$200.00
10/16/24	Ryan Emrick 2113 N Glen Wood Ct Wichita KS 67230	Check	\$100.00
10/16/24	Leadingage Kansas 217 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
10/15/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assn PAC 100 SE 9th St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66612-1213	Check	\$500.00
10/14/24	Energy Transfer PAC 1005 Congressional Ave Suite 995 Austin TX 78701	Check	\$250.00
10/14/24	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check	\$250.00
10/14/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612-1671	Check	\$500.00
10/14/24	Wichita Regional Chamber PAC 350 W Douglas Ave Wichita KS 67202	Check	\$500.00
10/08/24	Interhab Champion Fund PAC 700 SW Jackson St Ste 1100 Topeka KS 66603-3776	Check	\$200.00
10/08/24	Kansas Bankers Assoc PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604-0407	Check	\$500.00
10/08/24	Kansas Manufactured Housing Ind PAC 3521 SW 5th St. Topeka KS 66606	Check	\$100.00
10/03/24	NextEra Energy Resources LLC 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach FL 33408	Check	\$250.00
10/03/24	Delta Dental of Kansas PO Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278-9769	Check	\$500.00

10/03/24	Kansas Contractors Assoc. PAC 800 SW Jackson Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
10/03/24	Kansas Restaurant & Hospitality Association PAC 3500 N Rock Rd. Bldg 1300 Wichita KS 67226	Check	\$500.00
10/03/24	Altria Client Services 3601 Commerce Rd PO Box 85088 Richmond VA 23285	Check	\$250.00
10/03/24	Travel Industry Association of KS PAC 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls KS 66845	Check	\$100.00
10/03/24	AT&T 1010 Pine Street St. Louis MO 63101	Check	\$500.00
10/03/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers Election Action Committee 731 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66603-3807	Check	\$250.00
10/01/24	Butler National Corporation 1 Aero Plaza New Century KS 66031	Check	\$250.00
10/01/24	Merck Sharp & Dohme LLC 126 East Lincoln Ave PO Box 2000 Rahway NJ 7065	Check	\$500.00
10/01/24	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St. Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$250.00
10/01/24	PhRMH 670 Maine Ave SW Ste 1000 Washington DC 20024	Check	\$250.00
10/01/24	Venture Corporation PO BOX 1486 Great Bend KS 67530	Check	\$500.00
09/23/24	Anheuser Bush One Bush Place St Louis MO 63118	Check	\$250.00
09/23/24	Atmos Energy Corp PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway	Check	\$250.00

	Suite 160 Dallas TX 75240		
09/16/24	Associated General Contractors of KS 765 E 2nd St N Wichita KS 67202	Check	\$500.00
09/16/24	ACEC of Kansas PAC 825 Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
08/30/24	The Williams Companies PO Box 21218 Tulsa OK 74121	Check	\$500.00
08/30/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611	Check	\$500.00
08/13/24	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan	\$1,000.00
08/08/24	Sandra F Hoffman Trust 1382 Ave T Coldwater KS 67029	Check	\$500.00
07/26/24	Motorola Solutions, Inc PAC 601 Pennsylvania Ave, NW Suite 675 North Washington DC 20004	Check	\$250.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period		\$15600.00
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$15600.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman				
Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
10/24/24	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 8/13/24	\$500.00	
10/22/24	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 8/13/24	\$500.00	
10/17/24	Comanche County Republican Party Not Available Coldwater KS 67029	Donation/Contrib	\$100.00	
10/15/24	Sleep Inn 20662 W 151st St Olathe KS 66061	Meeting/Travel	\$126.79	
10/08/24	RHCC 14206 Eby Overland Park KS 66221	Donation/Contrib	\$4,000.00	
10/07/24	Charlus Bishop 220 W. D Ave. PO Box 395 Kingman KS 67068	Reimbursement per Ks Gov Ethics Comm	\$250.00	
09/18/24	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Candidate (self) Repay Loan 12/31/21 Mileage 3789	\$500.00	
09/16/24	RHCC 14206 Eby Overland Park KS 66221	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00	
08/30/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S. SHERIDAN Valley Center KS 67147	Newsletter Printing	\$590.31	
08/08/24	Pratt County Fair 824 W. 1st St Pratt KS 67124	Donation/Contrib Premium sale	\$1,500.00	

07/29/24	Sumner County Jr Livestock Association 320 N Jefferson Wellington KS 67152	Donation/Contrib Premium Add on	\$680.00
07/28/24	Barber County Fair 118 E. Washington Medicine Lodge KS 67104	Donation/Contrib Premium sale	\$2,085.00
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$11832.10
Total Unitemi	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$349.54
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$12181.64	

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Kyle D Hoffman

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
07/25/24	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate- Mileage 2842	\$1,904.14
12/31/23	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate- Mileage 6376	\$4,182.66
12/31/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 1443	\$901.88
10/31/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate Mileage 3177	\$1,985.63
07/21/22	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate- Mileage 1957/870	\$1,688.60
12/31/21	Kyle Hoffman 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Loan from Candidate- Mileage 3789	\$1,026.74
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$11,689.65